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Women / 3P / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Beck219
Infinite Bounds

9.650 9.150 9.3509.500 37.650
1T 7 1 3 1 

1 

Grace Sanderford247
Ridgewood Gym

9.650 9.075 9.5009.300 37.525
1T 9 2T 2 2 

2 

Avery Kailey256
Zenith Gym

9.300 9.575 9.5258.800 37.200
7T 1 7 1 3 

3 

Heaven Cravens250
TX East Gym

9.375 9.400 9.1509.250 37.175
5 4 4 5T 4 

4 

Trinity Yancy224
Infinite Bounds

9.600 9.100 9.1509.300 37.150
3 8 2T 5T 5 

5 

Amy Altenbaumer231
NE TX Elite Gym

9.350 9.500 8.4009.000 36.250
6 2 5 10 6 

6 

Brooke Callaway235
Olympo Gym

9.400 9.275 9.0508.400 36.125
4 5 9 8 7 

7 

Ashlyn Henderson248
TX East Gym

9.200 9.475 8.7008.600 35.975
9 3 8 9 8 

8 

Kylee Strickland213
Gym World

9.300 8.625 9.1508.850 35.925
7T 10 6 5T 9 

9 

Olivia Hill206
EWA Prosper

8.700 9.200 9.2508.125 35.275
11 6 10 4 10 

10 

Sasha Wilmoth230
NE TX Elite Gym

8.850 8.450 8.2008.100 33.600
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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